
IELTS GUARRANTEE Program 2025
www.studyenglishgenius.com

Email: info@studyenglishgenius.com

Price list is applicable for years 2024-2025  US Dollars LOCAL FEES
Weeks 12 16 20 24 Description Per Student
Registration fee 125 125 125 125 SSP Special Study Permit 10800 Php

Maintenance Fee Per week $10
with accommodation Books Every 4 weeks $40
IELTS Guaranteed (6 classes per day. 5 one on one + 1 group class. 50 minutes each class) Deposit Refundable $200
Weeks 12 16 20 24 Electricity Meter Base 18 Php per KW
Single Room 7,050 9,400 11,750 14,100 587.50 VISA given prices are approximate
Double Room 6,300 8,400 10,500 12,600 525.00 Visa Extension after 

29 days
 For 4 weeks 

only
3650 Php

Triple Room 5,250 7,000 8,750 10,500 437.50

Visa Extension after 
58 days

4 Weeks 
8 weeks 

24 Weeks 

7800 Php 
8500 Php 

14500 PhpIELTS Guaranteed (8 classes per day. 7 one on one + 1 group class. 50 minutes each class)
Weeks 12 16 20 24 * Electricity will be paid by the students  
Single Room 7,950 10,600 13,250 15,900 662.50 ROOM OPTIONS
Double Room 7,050 9,400 11,750 14,100 587.50 Description Per Invoice
Triple Room 5,850 7,800 9,750 11,700 487.50 Sea View Every 4 weeks $125

Deluxe Every 4 weeks $200
FREE SERVICES PROVIDED
Pick up from Airport to School only
Room cleaning twice a week
Laundry sevice twice a week
Student's ID one time only
*Issuance of a new student ID due to damage or loss will incur a charge of Php 500.

http://www.studyenglishgenius.com/



